
    
    

    
    

    

    
    
    
      
    
    aktuelle urologie


    
    
    
      
    
    130705



    

      

  
    	
          
            DE
          
        
	
          EN
        
	
        
          Home
        
      
	
        Products
        	
            
              Journals
            
          
	
            
              Books
            
          
	
            
              Book Series
            
          


        

      
	
        Service
        	
            
              Library Service
            
          


        

      
	
        Help
      
	
        
          Contact
        
      
	
        
          Portal
        
      


  

  
    
    
      
        Aktuelle Urologie
      
    

    

  
    
    
      
        
          Full-text search
        

      

      	Full-text search
	Author Search
	Title Search
	DOI Search
	Metadata Search


    

    
    
    
    
  




  

  
    


  



  	
	
	
	
	
	
        
          Journal
        
        	
                More About This Journal
              
	
                Editorial Board
              
	
                Table of Contents
              
	
                German National License
              
	
                Imprint
              
	
                Media
              


      
	
        
          Authors
        
        	
                Instructions for Authors
              


      
	
          
            Subscription
          
          	
                  Subscription Information & Contacts
                
	
                  Institutional Licensing
                


        
	
        
        
        
          
        
          
            Job Board
            
          
        
          
        
          
        
        	
                Job Opportunities
              


      
	
        
        
        
          
        
          
            PharmaMarket
            
          
        
          
        
          
        
        	
                PharmaMarket
              


      





    	
        
        
        
        
        
        
          
          
            
              Not Logged In
            
             
              Login
            
            
              	
                  
                    
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        Username or e-mail address: 
                        
                      

                      
                        Password:
                        
                      

                      
                        
                      

                      Forgot Access Data?
                      
                        Register Now
                      
                      
                        OpenAthens/Shibboleth Login
                      
                    

                  
                


            

          
        
        

        

      
	
        
        
          Shopping Cart
        
        









        
        
      


  

  
    
      
    

    
    
      
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
      
        
          
        

      
    
  




      

      

      
        




  



  

  
    
    
      
      
    

    
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
            Year (Archive)
            
              
                
                  1990
                

              

              	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2024
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2023
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2022
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2021
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2020
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2019
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2018
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2017
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2016
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2015
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2014
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2013
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2012
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2011
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2010
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2009
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2008
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2007
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2006
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2005
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2004
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2003
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2002
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2001
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2000
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1999
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1998
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1997
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1996
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1995
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1994
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1993
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1992
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1991
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1990
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1989
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1988
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1987
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1986
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1985
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1984
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1983
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1982
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1981
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1980
                      
                    


            

          

          
          
          
            Issues
            

          

        


        	
                Table of Contents
              
	
            
              
                Current Issue
              
            
          
	
              
                Free Sample Issue (01/2024)
              
            


      
    

    
    
      

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
        
        
      

    
  



    
    
    

    

    

    
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
    
      
    
      
        
      
    
      
        
          
            
              Related Journals
            

            
              	
                      
                        

                        
                          TumorDiagnostik & Therapie
                        

                      
                    


            

          

        
      
    
      
        
          
            
              Related Books
            

            
              	
                      
                        

                        
                          Urologie
                        

                      
                    


            

          

        
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
  

    
  

  
  
  






  
  

  
    

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
      
    
  



    


  

    

    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    

    
    
    

    
      
        
          Subscribe to RSS

          Please copy the URL and add it into your RSS Feed Reader.

          
          https://www.thieme-connect.de/rss/thieme/en/10.1055-s-00000007.xml
        

      

    

    

    

    
      
        
      
    

    
      
        
      

      
        
      

      
        
          Share / Bookmark

          Facebook
          X
          Linkedin
          Weibo
        

      

    

    

    

    
      
          
              
          
      
    

    

    

    
      
        
        
          
          
          
        
      
    
  


  
    
      
        
          
            
              Download PDF
            
          
        
      

      
        
          
            
          
        
      

    

  

  

  
  
    
  
  




    
    
Aktuelle Urol 1990; 21(6): 329-332
DOI: 10.1055/s-2008-1060654

Originalarbeiten

 


© Georg Thieme Verlag, Stuttgart · New York
Die Kavernosographie in der Diagnostik des durch Schwellkörpermetastasen bedingten malignen Priapismus

Überblick über die Literatur und Vorstellung drei eigener FälleCavernosography in Diagnosis of Malignant Priapism Due to Metastatic Tumors of the Penis. A review of the Literature and Report of Three CasesJ. Sulke, G. Kleinhans, J. Pohl, A. Holzknecht

	Urologische Klinik und Poliklinik der Westfälischen Wilhelms-Universität Münster (Direktor: Univ.-Prof. Dr. L. Hertle)





Further Information


Publication History

Publication Date:
28 April 2008 (online)










Also available at





	
Abstract

	
PDF (543 kb)




 




PDF Download Buy Article Permissions and Reprints






        
Zusammenfassung

        
Zwischen 1987 und 1989 betreuten wir 3 Patienten mit einer Schwellkörpermetastasierung. Bei allen 3 Fällen war das leitende Symptom ein Priapismus. Weiterhin wurden Miktionsprobleme und Genital-schmerzen angegeben.


        
Bei allen drei Patienten zeigte die Kavernosographie den metastatischen Befall der Schwellkörper. Bei zwei Patienten wurde über eine Feinnadelbiopsie dieser Läsionen histologisch ein Hinweis auf das bis dahin noch unbekannte Primärkarzinom gewonnen.


        
Der Urogenital- und der Gastrointestinaltrakt sind die häufigsten Lokalisationen des Primärtumors. Neben der Vorstellung eigener Fälle (Primärtumor: Prostatakarzinom, Urethrakarzinom, Rektumkarzinom) wird eine Übersicht über die Literatur gegeben.


      
        
Abstract

        
We report three cases of metastatic neoplasmas of the penis. In all three cases priapism was the main symptom.


        
Cavernosography was performed in all patients. In all patients filling defects or structural deformities were found. In two patients fine needle aspiration of the pathological areas established the diagnosis of the primary tumor. The genitourinary and gastrointestinal tracts are the most frequent sites of the primary tumor.


        
We present three own cases and a review of the literature.


      

Key-Words

Cavernosography - Malignant priapism - Metastatic lesions in the corpora cavernosa
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